ESTIARE S.A.
Pol. Ind. Cova Solera - C/ Praga, 5 - 08191 Rubí - Barcelona - Spain
Tel. + (34) 935 861 282 - Fax. + (34) 936 979 768
info@estiare.es - www.estiare.com
Ref .: 007696
Bearing in mind the evolution and development of new regulations and the appearance of new
materials, the specifications, pictures and diagrams presented in this document are not binding until
they have been confirmed by our technical department.

HOUSEHOLD FISH TAPES
+
+
+
M I X E D  T E R M I N A L S
F I S H  T A P E  B R A I D ED  P O LY E STER
W I N D E R      A N G U I L A  M A X  T R I P L E  B R A I D E D  P O L Y E S T E R
Ø DIAMETER LENGTH UNITS/BOX COLOUR REF. ACCESSORIES
4.5 mm
12 m 5 7.5045.012
8 Accessories included
(page 12)
22 m 5 7.5045.022
Ø DIAMETER LENGTH UNITS/BOX COLOUR REF. ACCESSORIES
4.5 mm
12 m 4 W7.5045.012
8 Accessories included
(page 12)
22 m 4 W7.5045.022
TR I P L E  B R A I D E D  P O L Y E S T E R
PREMIUM RANGE
W I N D E R      A N G U I L A  M A X  M O N O F I L A M E N T  T R I P L E  B R A I D E D  P O L Y E S T E R
Ø DIAMETER LENGTH UNITS/BOX COLOUR REF. ACCESSORIES
3 mm
12 m 4 W7.5330.012
8 Accessories included
(page 12)
18 m 4 W7.5330.018
Ø DIAMETER LENGTH UNITS/BOX COLOUR REF. ACCESSORIES
3 mm
6 m 5 7.5330.006
8 Accessories included
(page 12)12 m 5 7.5330.012
18 m 5 7.5330.018
M O N O F I L A M E NT  B R A I D E D  P O L Y E S T E R
W I N D E R      A N G U I L A  M A X  M O N O F I L A M E N T  T R I P L E  B R A I D E D  P O L Y E S T E R
Ø DIAMETER LENGTH UNITS/BOX COLOUR REF. ACCESSORIES
4.5 mm
12 m 4 W7.5145.012
8 Accessories included
(page 12)
22 m 4 W7.5145.022
Ø DIAMETER LENGTH UNITS/BOX COLOUR REF. ACCESSORIES
4.5 mm
12 m 5 7.5145.012
8 Accessories included